OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 152 15,28 9,9476 160,0000
2 148 16,14 9,1698 147,4884
3 151 17,00 8,8824 142,8656
4 122 17,94 6,8004 109,3798
5 137 21,53 6,3632 102,3473
6 126 19,87 6,3412 101,9935
7 116 18,70 6,2032 99,7737
8 147 29,45 4,9915 80,2845
9 125 29,22 4,2779 68,8065
10 114 29,56 3,8566 62,0298
11 0 11,58 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,18
89,29
68,36
63,97
63,75
62,36
50,18
43,00
38,77

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39
33
35

1
10
45
14

2
11
17
21

Name

Strohmayer, Leo O
Praschinger, Edgar O
Reschenhofer, Roman O
Eisl, Alexander O
Dvorak, Andrea O
Laiss, Didi O

Bauer, Rainhold O
Lack, Peter O
Hameseder, Andrea O
Ressl, Michael O
Plank, Gerhard O
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 16,45 8,5106
2 143 16,86 8,4816
3 152 18,64 8,1545
4 156 19,89 7,8431
5 148 20,26 7,3050
6 119 17,78 6,6929
7 148 22,43 6,5983
8 126 21,63 5,8252
9 149 28,75 5,1826
10 108 21,87 4,9383
11 144 30,91 4,6587
12 121 25,98 4,6574
13 150 35,61 4,2123
14 107 28,94 3,6973
15 102 30,91 3,2999
16 118 40,20 2,9353

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
159,4543
153,3047
147,4510
137,3347
125,8268
124,0481
109,5146
97,4330
92,8395
87,5833
87,5597
79,1912
69,5093
62,0382
55,1841

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,66
95,82
92,16
85,83
78,64
77,53
68,45
60,90
58,02
54,74
54,72
49,49
43,44
38,77
34,49

COMPETITOR

#

44

9
30
16
43
25

3
40
31
32
18
38
37
13

4
26

Name

Kichweger, Hermann S
Rauscher, Dietmar S
Spring, Sebastian S
Eisl, Alexander S
Herbeck, Josef S
Erber, Manfred S
Hameseder, Franz S
Strohmayer, Leo S
Janovetz, Robert S
Laiss, Didi S

Ressl, Michael S
Feyertag, Werner S
Wiesbauer, Dietmar S
Bauer, Rainhold S
Mitterlechner, Ernst S
Schaub, Wolfgang S

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

134
134
160
139
136

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

17,90
29,73
35,73
32,12
38,58

7,4860
4,5072
4,4780
4,3275
3,56251

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
96,3337
95,7095
92,4927
75,3433

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
60,21
59,82
57,81
47,09

COMPETITOR

#

7
23

5
20
28

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar P
Rambharter, Glinther P
Huemer, Rudolf P
Gruber, Stefan P
Doltl, Anton P
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 151 19,24 7,8482 160,0000
2 151 22,31 6,7683 137,9830
3 149 24,51 6,0792 123,9342

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,24
77,46

COMPETITOR

#

8
41
22

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar C
Kirchweger, Hermann C
Plank, Gerhard C
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

153
155
143
151
150
133
147

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

26,23
28,70
27,46
33,48
33,99
37,59
91,47

5,8330
5,4007
5,2076
4,5102
4,4131
3,56382
1,6071

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
148,1415
142,8441
123,7138
121,0506

97,0524

44,0824

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,59
89,28
77,32
75,66
60,66
27,55

COMPETITOR

#

36
34
24

6
42
29
27

Name

Reschenhofer, Roman R
Praschinger, Edgar R
Erber, Manfred R

Eisl, Alexander R

Laiss, Didi R

Spring, Sebastian R
Schaub, Wolfgang R
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 8,18 5,5012 50,0000
2 47 8,83 5,3228 48,3780
3 46 8,87 5,1860 47,1352
4 44 8,77 5,0171 45,5999
5 47 9,58 4,9061 44,5906
6 38 12,43 3,0571 27,7858
7 34 11,46 2,9668 26,9653
8 32 11,60 2,7586 25,0728
9 28 10,96 2,5547 23,2198
10 20 15,72 1,2723 11,5635
11 0 5,04 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,76
94,27
91,20
89,18
55,57
53,93
50,15
46,44
23,13

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39

1
35
33
14

2
11
17
45
10
21

Name

Strohmayer, Leo O
Eisl, Alexander O
Reschenhofer, Roman O
Praschinger, Edgar O
Bauer, Rainhold O
Lack, Peter O
Hameseder, Andrea O
Ressl, Michael O
Laiss, Didi O

Dvorak, Andrea O
Plank, Gerhard O
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 8,35 5,7485
2 50 10,32 4,8450
3 44 9,30 4,7312
4 36 8,25 4,3636
5 44 10,25 4,2927
6 48 11,88 4,0404
7 42 10,88 3,8603
8 40 10,58 3,7807
9 43 12,07 3,5626
10 46 13,07 3,6195
11 42 12,94 3,2457
12 36 12,95 2,7799
13 38 14,10 2,6950
14 19 8,81 2,1566
15 25 16,65 1,5015
16 21 15,74 1,3342

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
42,1411
41,1514
37,9545
37,3374
35,1431
33,5765
32,8844
30,9868
30,6124
28,2313
24,1795
23,4412
18,7583
13,0599
11,6046

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,28
82,30
75,91
74,67
70,29
67,15
65,77
61,97
61,22
56,46
48,36
46,88
37,52
26,12
23,21

COMPETITOR

#

9
16
30
44

3
18
40
32
31
43
38
37

4
25
13
26

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar S
Eisl, Alexander S
Spring, Sebastian S
Kichweger, Hermann S
Hameseder, Franz S
Ressl, Michael S
Strohmayer, Leo S
Laiss, Didi S
Janovetz, Robert S
Herbeck, Josef S
Feyertag, Werner S
Wiesbauer, Dietmar S
Mitterlechner, Ernst S
Erber, Manfred S
Bauer, Rainhold S
Schaub, Wolfgang S

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

46
40
40
30
25

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

9,61
10,12
13,69
13,60
11,99

4,7867
3,9526
2,9218
2,2059
2,0851

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
41,2872
30,5205
23,0419
21,7799

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,57
61,04
46,08
43,56

COMPETITOR

#

7
23

5
28
20

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar P
Rambharter, Glinther P
Huemer, Rudolf P
Doltl, Anton P

Gruber, Stefan P
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 8,92 5,3812 50,0000
2 42 8,95 4,6927 43,6034
3 44 10,12 4,3478 40,3986

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,21
80,80

COMPETITOR

#

8
41
22

Name
Rauscher, Dietmar C

Kirchweger, Hermann C
Plank, Gerhard C

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

44
48
49
46
42
29
49

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,60
11,58
12,71
12,64
13,07
13,63
27,54

4,1509
4,1451
3,8552
3,6392
3,2135
21277
1,7792

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
49,9293
46,4380
43,8363
38,7077
25,6286
21,4316

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,86
92,88
87,67
77,42
51,26
42,86

COMPETITOR

#

34
24
36

6
29
42
27

Name

Praschinger, Edgar R
Erber, Manfred R
Reschenhofer, Roman R
Eisl, Alexander R
Spring, Sebastian R
Laiss, Didi R

Schaub, Wolfgang R

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 136 16,65 8,1682 160,0000
2 153 19,66 7,7823 152,4415
3 155 20,79 7,4555 146,0402
4 151 23,45 6,4392 126,1332
5 142 27,27 5,2072 101,9996
6 153 29,76 5,1411 100,7056
7 122 25,19 4,8432 94,8696
8 148 33,02 4,4821 87,7971
9 119 35,52 3,3502 65,6250
10 107 33,45 3,1988 62,6589
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,28
91,28
78,83
63,75
62,94
59,29
54,87
41,02
39,16

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39
33
35
14
45

1
10
17
11

2
21

Name

Strohmayer, Leo O
Praschinger, Edgar O
Reschenhofer, Roman O
Bauer, Rainhold O
Laiss, Didi O

Eisl, Alexander O
Dvorak, Andrea O
Ressl, Michael O
Hameseder, Andrea O
Lack, Peter O

Plank, Gerhard O

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 153 18,87 8,1081
2 157 21,73 7,2250
3 144 21,42 6,7227
4 134 21,17 6,3297
5 134 22,83 5,8695
6 144 26,43 5,4484
7 155 28,60 5,4196
8 148 28,53 5,1875
9 148 29,05 5,0947
10 148 290,17 5,0737
11 152 30,53 4,9787
12 154 32,53 4,7341
13 142 35,78 3,9687
14 148 43,29 3,4188
15 137 52,23 2,6230
16 142 55,21 2,5720

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
142,5740
132,6611
124,9063
115,8242
107,5142
106,9464
102,3671
100,5347
100,1211
98,2465
93,4194
78,3156
67,4644
51,7608
50,7541

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,11
82,91
78,07
72,39
67,20
66,84
63,98
62,83
62,58
61,40
58,39
48,95
4217
32,35
31,72

COMPETITOR

#

9
40
30
44
25

3
16
43
38
32
31
18

4
37
13
26

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar S
Strohmayer, Leo S
Spring, Sebastian S
Kichweger, Hermann S
Erber, Manfred S
Hameseder, Franz S
Eisl, Alexander S
Herbeck, Josef S
Feyertag, Werner S
Laiss, Didi S
Janovetz, Robert S
Ressl, Michael S
Mitterlechner, Ernst S
Wiesbauer, Dietmar S
Bauer, Rainhold S
Schaub, Wolfgang S

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

150
146
152
148
128

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20,75
33,55
35,05
37,58
54,08

7,2289
4,3517
4,3367
3,9383
2,3669

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
96,3179
95,9848
87,1669
52,3866

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
60,20
59,99
54,48
32,74

COMPETITOR

#

7
20

5
23
28

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar P
Gruber, Stefan P
Huemer, Rudolf P
Ramharter, Giinther P
Doltl, Anton P

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 139 24,70 5,6275 160,0000
2 146 35,38 4,1266 117,3268
3 78 21,89 3,5633 101,3097

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,33
63,32

COMPETITOR

#

8
22
41

Name
Rauscher, Dietmar C

Plank, Gerhard C
Kirchweger, Hermann C

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

156
158
155
158
150
127

0

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

28,60
29,89
30,51
32,53
42,08
41,05
89,17

5,4545
5,2860
5,0803
4,8571
3,5646
3,0938
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
155,0574
149,0222
142,4736
104,5627
90,7511
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,91
93,14
89,05
65,35
56,72

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

36
34
24

6
42
29
27

Name

Reschenhofer, Roman R
Praschinger, Edgar R
Erber, Manfred R

Eisl, Alexander R

Laiss, Didi R

Spring, Sebastian R
Schaub, Wolfgang R

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 11,11 5,1305 60,0000 100,00 35 Reschenhofer, Roman O
2 59 14,61 4,0383 47,2272 78,71 33 Praschinger, Edgar O
3 45 13,87 3,2444 37,9426 63,24 14 Bauer, Rainhold O
4 52 16,35 3,1804 37,1943 61,99 39 Strohmayer, Leo O
5 58 21,84 2,6557 31,0574 51,76 17 Ressl, Michael O
6 54 31,97 1,6891 19,7534 32,92 10 Dvorak, Andrea O
7 41 26,16 1,5673 18,3289 30,55 1 Eisl, Alexander O
8 48 45,49 1,0552 12,3400 20,57 11 Hameseder, Andrea O
9 13 34,25 0,3796 4,4389 7,40 2 Lack, Peter O

10 5 26,69 0,1873 2,1908 3,65 45 Laiss, Didi O

11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Plank, Gerhard O

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 15,10 3,7748
2 56 16,81 3,3314
3 54 17,96 3,0067
4 54 23,31 2,3166
5 46 25,23 1,8232
6 56 33,63 1,6652
7 30 26,57 1,1291
8 42 38,09 1,1027
9 50 45,41 1,101
10 44 42,11 1,0449
11 26 27,12 0,9587
12 25 32,51 0,7690
13 38 51,45 0,7386
14 37 77,38 0,4782
15 5 33,60 0,1488
16 0 28,23 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,9509
47,7904
36,8218
28,9797
26,4676
17,9466
17,5264
17,5014
16,6081
15,2383
12,2230
11,7396

7,6002

2,3653

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,25
79,65
61,37
48,30
44,11
29,91
29,21
29,17
27,68
25,40
20,37
19,57
12,67

3,04
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9
44
30
18
25

3
40
31
26
38
43
16
13

4
32
37

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar S
Kichweger, Hermann S
Spring, Sebastian S
Ressl, Michael S
Erber, Manfred S
Hameseder, Franz S
Strohmayer, Leo S
Janovetz, Robert S
Schaub, Wolfgang S
Feyertag, Werner S
Herbeck, Josef S

Eisl, Alexander S
Bauer, Rainhold S
Mitterlechner, Ernst S
Laiss, Didi S
Wiesbauer, Dietmar S

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME
1 46 27,07
2 35 36,14
3 42 58,94
4 7 50,32
5 0 46,71

HIT
FACTOR

1,6993
0,9685
0,7126
0,1391
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
34,1949
25,1606
4,9118
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
56,99
41,93

8,19
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

7
28
23

5
20

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar P
Daéltl, Anton P
Ramharter, Giinther P
Huemer, Rudolf P
Gruber, Stefan P

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 22,66 2,5596 60,0000
2 58 28,00 2,0714 48,5571
3 50 26,19 1,9091 44,7525

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,93
74,59

COMPETITOR

#

41
8
22

Name
Kirchweger, Hermann C

Rauscher, Dietmar C
Plank, Gerhard C

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

57
58
56
55
38
43

0

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23,80
26,73
26,23
27,27
41,65
59,03
95,29

2,3950
2,1698
2,1350
2,0169
0,9124
0,7284
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,3604
53,4864
50,5279
22,8571
18,2494

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,60
89,14
84,21
38,10
30,42

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6
34
24
36
42
29
27

Name

Eisl, Alexander R
Praschinger, Edgar R
Erber, Manfred R
Reschenhofer, Roman R
Laiss, Didi R

Spring, Sebastian R
Schaub, Wolfgang R

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 96 10,61 9,0481 100,0000 100,00 33 Praschinger, Edgar O
2 84 9,94 8,4507 93,3979 93,40 39 Strohmayer, Leo O
3 92 12,04 7,6412 84,4511 84,45 14 Bauer, Rainhold O
4 89 12,43 7,1601 79,1340 79,13 35 Reschenhofer, Roman O
5 91 13,19 6,8992 76,2502 76,25 10 Dvorak, Andrea O
6 78 12,20 6,3934 70,6609 70,66 1 Eisl, Alexander O
7 90 15,80 5,6962 62,9549 62,95 2 Lack, Peter O
8 78 15,16 5,1451 56,8643 56,86 11 Hameseder, Andrea O
9 76 14,83 5,1247 56,6391 56,64 45 Laiss, Didi O

10 56 17,85 3,1373 34,6732 34,67 17 Ressl, Michael O

11 36 16,21 2,2209 24,5450 24,55 21 Plank, Gerhard O

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 89 11,24 7,9181
2 90 12,20 7,3770
3 86 12,60 6,8254
4 76 11,61 6,5461
5 93 14,32 6,4944
6 84 13,53 6,2084
7 88 14,41 6,1069
8 88 16,94 5,1948
9 91 18,28 4,9781
10 74 15,43 4,7959
11 80 21,78 3,6731
12 80 21,85 3,6613
13 69 19,11 3,6107
14 41 12,77 3,2106
15 94 29,69 3,1660
16 66 21,34 3,0928

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
93,1663
86,1994
82,6719
82,0193
78,4075
77,1250
65,6063
62,8697
60,5678
46,3883
46,2397
45,6000
40,5480
39,9847
39,0594

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,17
86,20
82,67
82,02
78,41
77,12
65,61
62,87
60,57
46,39
46,24
45,60
40,55
39,98
39,06

COMPETITOR

#

9
40
44
25
16
30

3
18
31
43

4
37
26
32
13
38

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar S
Strohmayer, Leo S
Kichweger, Hermann S
Erber, Manfred S

Eisl, Alexander S
Spring, Sebastian S
Hameseder, Franz S
Ressl, Michael S
Janovetz, Robert S
Herbeck, Josef S
Mitterlechner, Ernst S
Wiesbauer, Dietmar S
Schaub, Wolfgang S
Laiss, Didi S

Bauer, Rainhold S
Feyertag, Werner S

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

76
88
84
80
70

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,45
18,23
18,34
17,69
26,81

6,6376
4,8272
4,5802
4,5223
2,6110

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
72,7257
69,0036
68,1325
39,3363

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,73
69,00
68,13
39,34

COMPETITOR
# Name

7 Rauscher, Dietmar P
5 Huemer, Rudolf P
20 Gruber, Stefan P
23 Rambharter, Giinther P
28 Doltl, Anton P

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 93 12,17 7,6417 100,0000
2 94 16,97 5,6392 72,4859
3 78 17,21 4,5322 59,3091

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,49
59,31

COMPETITOR

#

8
41
22

Name
Rauscher, Dietmar C

Kirchweger, Hermann C
Plank, Gerhard C

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

95
93
75
81
91
81
72

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18,78
21,06
20,46
23,43
26,38
25,70
58,15

5,0586
4,4160
3,6657
3,4571
3,4496
3,1518
1,2382

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
87,2964
72,4649
68,3415
68,1928
62,3051
24,4768

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,30
72,46
68,34
68,19
62,31
24,48

COMPETITOR

#

34
36
24

6
42
29
27

Name

Praschinger, Edgar R
Reschenhofer, Roman R
Erber, Manfred R

Eisl, Alexander R

Laiss, Didi R

Spring, Sebastian R
Schaub, Wolfgang R

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 6,39 7,6682 50,0000
2 47 6,85 6,8613 44,7386
3 47 7,86 5,9796 38,9897
4 44 8,06 5,4591 35,5953
5 44 8,85 4,9718 32,4178
6 39 8,73 4,4674 29,1290
7 46 10,87 4,2318 27,5933
8 44 10,74 4,0968 26,7130
9 38 9,31 4,0816 26,6139
10 32 8,45 3,7870 24,6927
11 28 14,76 1,8970 12,3693

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,48
77,98
71,19
64,84
58,26
55,19
53,43
53,23
49,39
24,74

COMPETITOR

#

35
33
14
10
45

1
17
11
21
39

2

Name

Reschenhofer, Roman O
Praschinger, Edgar O
Bauer, Rainhold O
Dvorak, Andrea O
Laiss, Didi O

Eisl, Alexander O
Ressl, Michael O
Hameseder, Andrea O
Plank, Gerhard O
Strohmayer, Leo O
Lack, Peter O
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 49 7,02 6,9801
2 48 8,82 5,4422
3 47 8,91 5,2750
4 44 9,32 4,7210
5 33 7,18 4,5961
6 47 10,40 4,5192
7 33 7,61 4,3364
8 49 11,43 4,2870
9 42 9,88 4,2510
10 47 11,16 4,2115
11 33 7,84 4,2092
12 50 13,08 3,8226
13 40 11,38 3,5149
14 50 16,68 2,9976
15 27 12,48 2,1635
16 12 14,14 0,8487

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
38,9838
37,7860
33,8180
32,9231
32,3725
31,0628
30,7087
30,4511
30,1679
30,1515
27,3825
25,1784
21,4726
15,4975

6,0792

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,97
75,57
67,64
65,85
64,74
62,13
61,42
60,90
60,34
60,30
54,77
50,36
42,95
30,99
12,16

COMPETITOR

#

9
32
16
25
30
31
44
40
18
13
43

3
38
26

4
37

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar S
Laiss, Didi S

Eisl, Alexander S
Erber, Manfred S
Spring, Sebastian S
Janovetz, Robert S
Kichweger, Hermann S
Strohmayer, Leo S
Ressl, Michael S
Bauer, Rainhold S
Herbeck, Josef S
Hameseder, Franz S
Feyertag, Werner S
Schaub, Wolfgang S
Mitterlechner, Ernst S
Wiesbauer, Dietmar S
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

44
48
44
44
34

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,60
10,69
10,73
11,52
15,55

5,1163
4,4902
4,1007
3,8194
2,1865

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
43,8813
40,0746
37,3264
21,3680

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,76
80,15
74,65
42,74

COMPETITOR
# Name

7 Rauscher, Dietmar P
5 Huemer, Rudolf P
23 Ramharter, Giinther P
20 Gruber, Stefan P
28 Doltl, Anton P
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 9,20 5,3261 50,0000
2 46 9,03 5,0941 47,8225
3 30 11,84 2,5338 23,7865

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,64
47,57

COMPETITOR

#

41
8
22

Name
Kirchweger, Hermann C

Rauscher, Dietmar C
Plank, Gerhard C
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

BM IPSC 2013

Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

50
46
48
47
47
45
47

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,61
11,89
12,60
12,49
14,44
15,34
32,28

4,3066
3,8688
3,8095
3,7630
3,2548
2,9335
1,4560

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
44,9167
44,2286
43,6885
37,7888
34,0580
16,9043

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,83
88,46
87,38
75,58
68,12
33,81

COMPETITOR

#

36
34

6
24
42
29
27

Name

Reschenhofer, Roman R
Praschinger, Edgar R
Eisl, Alexander R

Erber, Manfred R

Laiss, Didi R

Spring, Sebastian R
Schaub, Wolfgang R
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BM IPSC 2013
Printed Mai 18, 2013 at 17:29

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

15 Rdsen, Andreas S
19 Gruber, Stefan C
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